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Exclusively for

InfoCase Part #

INF-PF-ZEB-ET4X10
INF-PF-ZEB-ET4X8
INF-PF-ZEB-ET8X
INF-PF-ZEB-ET6X
INF-PF-ZEB-ET5X8
INF-PF-ZEB-ET5X10
INF-PF-ZEB-CC6000

INF-PF-ZEB-TC2227
INF-PF-ZEB-EC5X
INF-PF-ZEB-TC5X
INF-PF-ZEB-TC5358

Fits Device:

ET40/45 10 inch
ET40/45 8 inch
ET 80/85
ET 60/65
ET51/56 8 inch
ET51/56 10 inch
CC6000

TC22/27
EC5X
TC52/57
TC53/58

Touch and stylus compatible Multi-layer construction provides high 
impact resistance

Oleophobic coating is resistant to 
smudge and fingerprint

We know your device screen is tough, but it is not indestructible.  Avoid downtime, 
mitigate display replacement and extend the life of your technology investment 
by adding a stealth layer of display protection. 

• 9H hardness protects the display glass from scratching.
• High light transmittance and superior optical clarity makes the protector nearly 
unnoticeable.
• Quick and easy, bubble-free installation.

For additional device requirements, contact us with the info below.

Tablets

Handhelds

Privacy Screen 
Protection
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